© 00 N O OB WN -

W NN N DNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDND-=22 2 A A A a A a4
O ©W 0N o o b WDN -2 O © 0N O b WN A~ O

Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio

Type

Apartment size
48
53
40
41
43
41
40
31
53
48
41
40
41
43
41
41
44
53
48
41
40
41
43
41
41
44
53
48
41
40

Rooms

JENE U U U . G U O U U G U (U QU QU U U U UL U U U UL W L U UL UL U U G U U G UK (U G I U UL G I

Status

Price (USD)
$117,000.00
$132,000.00
$117,000.00
$122,000.00
$122,000.00
$122,000.00
$117,000.00

$95,000.00
$132,000.00
$127,000.00
$132,000.00
$132,000.00
$132,000.00
$132,000.00
$132,000.00
$132,000.00
$132,000.00
$137,000.00
$132,000.00
$135,000.00
$135,000.00
$135,000.00
$135,000.00
$135,000.00
$135,000.00
$135,000.00
$139,000.00
$132,000.00
$137,000.00
$137,000.00



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio
Studio

Townhouse
Townhouse
Townhouse

41
43
41
41
44

103
103
103

= A A

1
3
3
3

Booked

Booked

$137,000.00
$137,000.00
$137,000.00
$137,000.00
$137,000.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00
$280,000.00



