Nº	Туре	Apartment size	Rooms	Status	Price (USD)
•	Studio	48	1	Sold	\$117,000.00
2	Studio	53	1	Available	\$132,000.00
3	Studio	40	1	Available	\$117,000.00
4	Studio	41	1	Sold	\$122,000.00
	Studio	43	1	Available	\$122,000.00
6	Studio	41	1	Available	\$122,000.00
7	Studio	40	1	Available	\$117,000.00
3	Studio	31	1	Sold	\$95,000.00
(Studio	53	1	Sold	\$132,000.00
10	Studio	48	1	Available	\$127,000.00
1	1 Studio	41	1	Available	\$132,000.00
12	Studio	40	1	Available	\$132,000.00
13	Studio	41	1	Available	\$132,000.00
14	Studio	43	1	Available	\$132,000.00
15	Studio	41	1	Sold	\$132,000.00
16	Studio	41	1	Available	\$132,000.00
17	Studio	44	1	Available	\$132,000.00
18	Studio	53	1	Sold	\$137,000.00
19	Studio	48	1	Available	\$132,000.00
20	Studio	41	1	Available	\$135,000.00
2	Studio	40	1	Available	\$135,000.00
22	Studio	41	1	Available	\$135,000.00
23	Studio	43	1	Available	\$135,000.00
24	Studio	41	1	Sold	\$135,000.00
25	Studio	41	1	Available	\$135,000.00
26	Studio	44	1	Available	\$135,000.00
27	7 Studio	53	1	Available	\$139,000.00
28	Studio	48	1	Available	\$132,000.00
29	Studio	41	1	Available	\$137,000.00
30	Studio	40	1	Available	\$137,000.00

31	Studio	41	1	Available	\$137,000.00
32	Studio	43	1	Available	\$137,000.00
33	Studio	41	1	Sold	\$137,000.00
34	Studio	41	1	Available	\$137,000.00
35	Studio	44	1	Available	\$137,000.00
36	Townhouse	103	3	Booked	\$250,000.00
37	Townhouse	103	3	Booked	\$250,000.00
38	Townhouse	103	3	Available	\$280,000.00